TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Expertise

readiness to drive Roadworthy
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
7593 / ASN 00050
Emission standard 2017/1151;WLTP;reine Elektrofz fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,310 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 215/50 R19 93T All-season tyres on Light alloy Continental 7mm / 7mm
2) 215/50 R19 93T All-season tyres on Light alloy Continental 6mm / 6mm
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
23 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 11VIN: VSSZZZK18RP031796 - Protocol number: 46093593
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Equipment
23 Jun 2026 Page 3 / 11VIN: VSSZZZK18RP031796 - Protocol number: 46093593
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Standard equipment
 Airbag: Airbag for driver and front passenger (center airbag - side
airbags for driver and front passenger)
 Ambient lighting in the front door trim (including footwell lighting)
 Electrically adjustable, folding and heated exterior mirrors (including
passenger-side mirror lowering function)
 C-pillar with CUPRA design element
 CUPRA Drive Profile (driving profiles can be individually selected -
Range, Comfort, Performance, Individual, CUPRA)
 CUPRA side skirts in Liquid Grey
 Decorative elements (decorative element on instrument panel Black,
decorative stitching in Copper - decorative inlay in front doors,
Dinamica Granite Grey, made from recycled materials - decorative
elements in Copper)
 Luggage compartment lighting
 Speed limiter
 rear window wiper
 Rear bumper and diffuser in body color (with Liquid Grey accents)
 Interior mirror automatically dimming
 ISOFIX child seat restraint system, in the 2nd row left and right as
well as on the front passenger seat (i-Size compatible - incl. top
tether anchor points at the rear)